
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Wikimedia Commons
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						[image: Wikimedia Commons]


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:ELENA MUSIANI Le donne bolognesi tra emancipazione e lotta patriottica nel lungo Ottocento.pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Edit
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

[image: File:ELENA MUSIANI Le donne bolognesi tra emancipazione e lotta patriottica nel lungo Ottocento.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 800 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 320 × 240 pixels | 640 × 480 pixels | 1,024 × 768 pixels | 1,280 × 960 pixels | 1,500 × 1,125 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,500 × 1,125 pixels, file size: 3.49 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 21 pages)



File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary

    
edit







	DescriptionELENA MUSIANI Le donne bolognesi tra emancipazione e lotta patriottica nel lungo Ottocento.pdf	
Italiano:  Intervento di Elena Musiani Le donne bolognesi tra emancipazione e lotta patriottica nel lungo Ottocento al convegno Immortali! Come colmare il gender gap sui progetti Wikimedia e OpenStreetMap e aumentare la visibilità delle donne che hanno fatto la storia, di sabato 23 aprile 2022 al Centro delle donne a Bologna. (youtube)

	Date	
22 April 2022
	Source	
convegno Immortali
	Author	
Elena Musiani



Licensing

    
edit






[image: w:en:Creative Commons]
[image: attribution]
This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International license.

	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
	attribution – You must give appropriate credit, provide a link to the license, and indicate if changes were made. You may do so in any reasonable manner, but not in any way that suggests the licensor endorses you or your use.




https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0CC BY 4.0 Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 truetrue





File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	08:42, 29 April 2022	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 08:42, 29 April 2022]	1,500 × 1,125, 21 pages (3.49 MB)	Patafisik (talk | contribs)	Uploaded a work by [https://www.unibo.it/sitoweb/elena.musiani2 Elena Musiani] from convegno Immortali with UploadWizard





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


There are no pages that use this file.




Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title		Le donne bolognesi tra emancipazione e lotta patriottica nel lungo Ottocento


	Author	Elena Musiani
	Image title		Convegno Immortali! Come colmare il gender gap sui progetti Wikimedia e OpenStreetMap e aumentare la visibilità delle donne che hanno fatto la storia, 23 aprile 2022 al Centro delle donne a Bologna


	Copyright holder		CC-BY-SA 4.0


	Online copyright statement	https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/4.0/deed.it
	Date and time of digitizing	12:40, 29 April 2022
	Date metadata was last modified	12:40, 29 April 2022
	File change date and time	12:40, 29 April 2022
	Software used	Adobe InDesign CS6 (Windows)
	Unique ID of original document	xmp.did:9659D0F094C7EC11BEF3B9D5A4874668
	Copyright status	Copyrighted
	Conversion program	Adobe PDF Library 10.0.1
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	720 x 540 pts
	Version of PDF format	1.6



[image: ]

Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






copyright status



copyrighted








copyright license



Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International








inception



22 April 2022








MIME type



application/pdf














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:ELENA_MUSIANI_Le_donne_bolognesi_tra_emancipazione_e_lotta_patriottica_nel_lungo_Ottocento.pdf&oldid=854220254"


				
			

			
			

		
		
		  
  	
  		 
 
  		
  				Last edited on 21 February 2024, at 14:43
  		
  		 
 
  	

  
	
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	[image: Wikimedia Commons]



				 This page was last edited on 21 February 2024, at 14:43.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



				Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








